

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.6 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.3038 OF 2007

S.NAGARAJ (D) BY LRS.& ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

B.R.VASUDEVA MURTHY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For recording compromise)

With I.A. Nos.17-24 in Civil Appeal Nos.3040-3047 of 2007
(For recording compromise)

I.A. Nos.17-29 in Civil Appeal Nos.3941-3953 of 2007
(For recording compromise)

I.A. No.2 in Special Leave Petition (C) No.18845 of 2007

I.A. No.7 in S.L.P. (C) No.18846 of 2007

Date: 16/04/2008 These Matters was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Appellant(s) Mr. S.U.K. Sagar,Adv.
for M/s. Lawyer's Knit & Co.,Advs.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.S. Hegde,Adv.
Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.(N/P)

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.S. Hegde,Adv.
Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.(N/P)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Place the interlocutory applications on 21st April, 2008.

[Alka Dudeja] [Om Prakash]
Court Master Court Master